VALUE 19" Rack Depth Extender, 2 pcs, 2U, metal,
101.5mm

Product No. 26.99.0423 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 26.99.0423

EAN (single piece) 7630049635876

Extends or reduces the installation depth of your 19-inch rack or cabinet by
101.5mm.

For mounting on 19” racks

Extends or reduces the installation depth of your 19-inch rack or cabinet.

Depth extension/reduction of 101.5mm

Offers an efficient way to store and organize devices.

* Prevents cables from overhanging the rack and minimises the impact of cable loads in
high-density cabling.

* Easy to install

* Robust and durable

* Material: steel

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group 19"-accessories

Product type 19"-/10"-Additional accessories

Colour black

Scope of delivery Rack depth extender, 8 Sets M6*16 (cage nut, screw, washer)
Height units 2U

Material group metal



Maximum weight
capacity

Height
Width
Depth

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

10 kg

88.2 mm
21.5 mm
101.5 mm

100 mm

120 mm

130 mm

1.7 kg



